
 

Объединение  «ТриНити» (просп. Труда, д. 54) 

Педагог Пед. 

нагр 

Год 

обуч 

Понедельник Каб. Вторник Каб.  Среда Каб.  Четверг Каб.  Пятница Каб.  Суббота, 

воскресенье 

Каб.  
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ук

о
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А
н

ж
ел
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к

а
  

А
н

а
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о
л
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а

 

6 ч. 

 

1 

15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

308   15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

308   15.30-16.15 

16.25-17.10 

308 

 

 


